DATASHEET
DS_E36SR12004_06192012
FEATURES
 High efficiency: 90.5% @ 12V/4A
 Size:
58.4x22.8x8.73mm (2.30”x0.90”x0.34”)
 Standard footprint
 Industry standard pin out

DS_E36SR12004_06192012
12
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
E 36 S R 120 04 N K F A
Form
Factor
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin
Length
 Option Code
E- Eighth
Brick
24/48-
18V~60V
S- Single R – Regular
product
12V 4A
N- Negative
K-0.11’’ Space- RoHs 5/6
F- RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
A- Standard Functions
CONTACT: www.delta.com.tw/dcdc
USA:
Telephone: